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2018 TOUR Championship
East Lake Golf Club

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times
Saturday, September 22, 2018

Bryson DeChambeau

Brooks Koepka

Keegan Bradley
Patrick Reed

Phil Mickelson
Francesco Molinari

Bubba Watson
Cameron Smith

Marc Leishman
Patton Kizzire

Kevin Na
Jason Day

Webb Simpson
Paul Casey

Aaron Wise
Dustin Johnson

Tony Finau
Gary Woodland

Tommy Fleetwood
Xander Schauffele

Rickie Fowler
Hideki Matsuyama

Justin Thomas
Kyle Stanley

Patrick Cantlay
Jon Rahm

Rory Mcliroy
Billy Horschel

Justin Rose
Tiger Woods

BSHOILINK

Clovis, CA
West Palm Beach, FL

Woodstock, VT
Houston, TX

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Turin, Italy

Bagdad, FL
Brisbane, Australia

Melbourne, Australia
Sea Island, GA

Las Vegas, NV
Brisbane, Australia

Charlotte, NC
Surrey, England

Las Vegas, NV
Jupiter, FL
Lehi, UT
Topeka, KS

England
San Diego, CA

Murrieta, CA
Sendai, Japan

Louisville, KY
Gig Harbor, WA

North Palm Beach, FL
Barrika, Spain

Holywood, Northern Ireland
Ponte Vedra Bch, FL

London, England
Jupiter, FL
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TOUR

75 146
78 147
73 146
74 146
72 145
75 145
72 142
73 143
69 142
71 142
68 140
73 141
70 139
71 139
69 139
70 139
71 138
72 138
69 138
70 138
72 137
66 138
69 136
68 137
65 136
68 136
68 135
65 136
67 133
68 133
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